

SUN OIL COMPANY AUG 13 4 10 PM '68
New Mexico "M" State #1
Inclination Tests

<u>Depth</u>	<u>Angle</u>	<u>Displacement (Feet)</u>	<u>Cum. Disp. (Feet)</u>
395 (395)	1/4	1.74	1.74
680 (285)	1/4	1.25	2.99
980 (300)	1	5.25	8.24
1265 (285)	1/4	1.25	9.49
1580 (315)	1/4	1.39	10.88
1893 (313)	3/4	4.10	14.98
2140 (247)	1/2	2.15	17.13
2424 (284)	3/4	3.72	20.85
2769 (345)	1/4	1.52	22.37
3083 (314)	1/2	2.73	25.10
3425 (342)	3/4	4.48	29.58
3705 (280)	1 1/4	6.11	35.69
3989 (284)	1 1/4	6.19	41.88
4323 (334)	3/4	4.38	46.26
4605 (282)	1/2	2.46	48.72
4951 (346)	1	6.06	54.78
5263 (312)	1/2	2.71	57.49
5575 (312)	1	5.46	62.95
5890 (315)	3/4	4.13	67.08
6200 (310)	1	5.43	72.51
6544 (344)	3/4	4.51	77.02
6919 (375)	1	6.56	83.58
7169 (250)	1/2	2.18	85.76
7511 (342)	1/2	2.98	88.74
7825 (314)	1/2	2.73	91.47
8167 (342)	1 1/4	7.46	98.93
8385 (218)	1 1/4	4.75	103.68
8541 (156)	1 1/2	4.09	107.77
8883 (342)	2	11.94	119.71
9101 (218)	2 1/4	8.57	128.28
9330 (229)	2	7.99	136.27
9540 (210)	1	3.68	139.95
9640 (100)	1	1.75	141.70
9852 (212)	1	3.71	145.41

AFFIDAVIT
State of Texas
County of Ector

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
J. E. Edison, known to me to be employed by Sun Oil Company
in the capacity of Area Superintendent stated that the test
data shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his knowledge.

J. E. Edison

Subscribed and Sworn to before me on this the 12th day of August,
1968.

James H. Hester
Notary Public in and for
Ector County, Texas

1. The first part of the document is a list of the names of the persons who have been appointed to the various offices of the city of New York.

2. The second part of the document is a list of the names of the persons who have been appointed to the various offices of the city of New York.

3. The third part of the document is a list of the names of the persons who have been appointed to the various offices of the city of New York.

4. The fourth part of the document is a list of the names of the persons who have been appointed to the various offices of the city of New York.

5. The fifth part of the document is a list of the names of the persons who have been appointed to the various offices of the city of New York.

6. The sixth part of the document is a list of the names of the persons who have been appointed to the various offices of the city of New York.

7. The seventh part of the document is a list of the names of the persons who have been appointed to the various offices of the city of New York.

8. The eighth part of the document is a list of the names of the persons who have been appointed to the various offices of the city of New York.